RainHarvest Systems offers several RainFlo ultraviolet disinfection solutions
for indoor non-potable and potable* plumbing and irrigation applications.
UV technology is proven to control microbiological issues in water. RainFlo
UV systems include sensors that continuously monitor performance and
display the output, diagnostics, system status, and warnings. Easily control
the water quality in your application with a RainFlo UV system.
Features:
• Tri-color or full color screen controller

UV TECHNOLOGY.
RainFlo UV Systems | RainHarvest Systems | RainHarvest.com | 800-654-9283
ORDERING INFORMATION
System Model Description
Replacement P/N
Lamp Sleeve
LED System RF4-LED 0.4-1.3 GPM, 5,000 hour LED life, integrated control N/A N/A
Standard
Output
Residential
System
RF5-3 2.4-6 GPM, 15W, 9,000 hour lamp life, full color LCD controller RF-L290 RF-Q290
RF4-6 4.4-11 GPM, 22W, 9,000 hour lamp life, tri-color LED controller RF-L470 RF-Q470
RF4-11 8.3-20 GPM, 39W, 9,000 hour lamp life, tri-color LED controller RF-L820 RF-Q820
RF4-21 16-39 GPM, 42W, 9,000 hour lamp life, tri-color LED controller RF-L850 RF-Q850
High Output
Residential
Crossover
System
RF4-10C 7-19 GPM, 34W, 10,000 hour lamp life, tri-color LED controller RF-L330C RF-Q330
RF4-15C 11-27 GPM, 45W, 10,000 hour lamp life, tri-color LED controller RF-L420C RF-Q420
RF4-25C 19-47 GPM, 67W, 10,000 hour lamp life, tri-color LED controller RF-L600C RF-Q600
RF6-25C 19-47 GPM, 67W, 10,000 hour lamp life, full color LCD controller RF-L600C RF-Q600
RF6-40C 31-78 GPM, 101W, 10,000 hour lamp life, full color LCD controller RF-L950C RF-Q950
Light
Commercial
System
RFC6-85 35-167 GPM, 207W, 12,000 hour lamp life, control panel with